HYDRAULIC JACK
         HYDRAULIC FLAT JACK
     Single Acting, Plain Ram, Spring Return Type
    Capacity:5 – 200Ton l Stroke: 8 – 16mm l Max. Pressure: 700 Bar
        Features / Application
        • Compact & flat design ideally suited where clearance is minimum for insertion of jack
        • Mounting holes for easy fixturing
        • Stacking plate to increase closed height is optional

Pressure Gauge        Hand Pumps                 Hose Pipe
Model No.
Capacity
(Ton)
Close
Height Stroke
Cylinder
OD.
Bore
Dia.
Ram
Dia.
Weight
(Approx)
PJF05-08 5 Ton  35 mm 8 mm 60 mm 32 mm 20 mm 0.6 Kg.
PJF10-12 10 Ton 45 mm 12 mm 80 mm 45 mm 35 mm 1.3 Kg.
PJF20-12 20 Ton 55 mm 12 mm 100 mm 63 mm 50 mm 2.6 Kg.
PJF30-12 30 Ton 60 mm 12 mm 115 mm 75 mm 60 mm 3.8 Kg.
PJF50-16 50 Ton 65 mm 16 mm 140 mm 100 mm 70 mm 6.2 Kg.
PJF75-16 75 Ton 80 mm 16 mm 175 mm 120 mm 85 mm 11.8 Kg.
PJF100-16 100 Ton 85 mm 16 mm 190 mm 140 mm 100 mm 15.1 Kg.
PJF150-16 150 Ton 100 mm 16 mm 230 mm 170 mm 120 mm 27.0 Kg.
PJF200-16 200 Ton  115 mm 16 mm 265 mm 190 mm 140 mm 40.7 Kg.